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INCLINATION REPORT
3200 W. Cuthbert, Suite 2C

OPERATOR Bright & Co. ADDRESS  Midland, Texas 79701
LEASE NAME  Cook 'A' Eee WELL NO. 1 FIEID Lea Co. Undesignated
LOCATION Section 31, T-9-S, R-34-E Lol & 4 [T 30
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCOMULATED

187 1/4° .82 .82

347 1 ° 2.80 3.62

792 1/4° 1.94 5.56
1264 1/4° 2.06 7.62
1734 1/2° 4.11 11.73
1916 1/4° .80 12.53
2364 1/4° 1.96 14.49
2862 1/2° 4.36 18.85
3337 1/2° 4.16 23.01
3480 1/2° 1.25 24.26
3931 1/4° 1.97 26.23
3990 3/4° .78 27.01
4423 3/4° 5.72 32.73
4895 3/4° 6.23 38.96
5366 1/2° 4,12 43.08
5839 1/2° 4,14 47.22
6308 ) 1/2° 4.10 51.32

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

SITTON)DRILLING CO.
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AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Ronald Sitton

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of knowledge and belief such .
well was not intentionally deviated from the true

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the Ist day of August , 1990
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A . Notary Public in and,jér the County

of Lubbock, State of Texas
SEAL
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CPERATOR Bright & Co. ADDRESS
LEASE NAME Cook 'A' Fee - WELL NO, 1 FIELD
LOCATION

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT AXIMUILATED
6805 3/4° 6.56 57.88
7278 3/4° 6.24 64.12
7495 1 ° 3.80 67.92
7926 3/4° 5.69 73.61
8406 1 ° 8.40 82.01
8878 1 ° 8.26 90.27
908% 1 1/4° 4.52 94.79




